
 

 

PROTOCOL PROBLEMS: 

If there is a protocol question, or issue please email the Section Chief, Physicist, CT Compliance Specialist and Diagnostic Imaging 

Specialist. 
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Section Title Name E-mail 

Abdominal/VIR Section Chief Dr. David Summerlin dsummerlin@uabmc.edu 

Dual Energy Dr. Desiree Morgan dmorgan@uabmc.edu 

Diagnostic Imaging Specialist  Katrina Bell kaalford@uabmc.edu 

Chest Section Chief Dr. Elliott Gozansky egozansky@uabmc.edu 

Dual Energy Dr. Elliot Gozansky egozansky@uabmc.edu 

Cardiac Dr. Elliott Gozansky egozansky@uabmc.edu 

Diagnostic Imaging Specialist Doan Phan dphan@uabmc.edu 

MSK Section Chief Dr. Mason Frazier mbfrazier@uabmc.edu 

Dual Energy Dr. Yulia Melenevsky ymelenevsky@uabmc.edu 

Neuro Section Chief Dr. Vee Prattipati vprattipati@uabmc.edu 

Dual Energy Dr. Desmin Milner dmilner@uabmc.edu 

Routine Exams Dr. Harry Rosenthal hrosenthal@uabmc.edu 

ER Section Chief/Dual Energy Dr. J. Stephen Spann jsspann@uabmc.edu 

Physics/Compliance Specialist Physicist Dr. Loretta Johnson lorettajohnson@uabmc.edu 

Physicist Dr. David Gauntt davidgauntt@uabmc.edu 

Physicist Dr. Cole Boggs rboggs@uabmc.edu 

Physicist Dr. Brendon Villegas bjvillegas@uabmc.edu 

CT Compliance Specialist Scott Johnson scottjohnson@uabmc.edu 

Quality and Educator Ashley Thomas amccoy@uabmc.edu 

UAB Radiology Point of Contact 


